
Attended? (Y/N)     Not 

Mandatroy
Company Last Name First Name Email

Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier or 

Professional Service. Please specify your 

trade commodity. If you work for an IL 

agency or a nonprofit please list it below.

Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP 

program as an MBE, WBE, VBE, orPBE? Note- 

You can check multiple boxes if you are 

ALREADY certified in those areas.

N 22 VETS Technologies LLC Dixon Mike mdixon@22vetsllc.com

Contractor/supplier and install

we are also SDVOSB for the state of IL

Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business 

Enterprise

Y AFE Construction Arbuckle Monica monica@afeconstruction.net

General Contractor, Construction Manager, 

Painting, Carpentry, and Interior Demolition.

Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business 

Enterprise

N Agile Construction Services Banks Bryan bryan.banks@agilegeneralcontractors.com Contractors - carpentry Minority Business Enterprise

Y ALL Masonry Construction Company INC. Buckner Noel noel@allmasonry.com Division 04 Masonry Minority Business Enterprise

Y ALL Masonry Construction Company INC. Buckner Noel noel@allmasonry.com Division 04 Masonry Minority Business Enterprise

N Allen + Shariff Corporation Radkoff Alexander aradkoff@allenshariff.com A/E Minority Business Enterprise

N American Precision Supply Helms Jason jhelms@apsupplies.com Industrial Plumbing and HVAC Supplier Women Business Enterprise

N American Veterans Engineering, PLLC Naughton John john@aviveterans.com Transportation Civil Engineering Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Art by Allison Thurman Allison acthurman517@gmail.com

05256

63093 N/A

N Black Rock Construction Patnett Diamondnique diamond@blackrock-construction.com

General Contractor and self performing 

concrete company Minority Business Enterprise

Y

Bloomington-Normal Maintenance & 

More Cardozo Joel Bnmaintenanceandmore@gmail.com Contractor I am interested in becoming BEP certified

N Brandinghawk Pedamallu Malli service@americanfilingsolutions.com Supplier

Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business 

Enterprise

N Buddy’s Grounds Maint., Inc. Davis Dexter dexterdavis2@aol.com Landscaping Sub-Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

N FE Moran Flesher Charlotte charlotte.flesher@femoran.com Contractor N/A

N Final Clean Sub-c, LLC Robinson Constance robinsonconstance@sbcglobal.net Contractor

Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business 

Enterprise

Y Foster-Jacob, Inc. Jacob-Rudesill Emily emilyj@fosterjacob.com Contractor - Electrical Women Business Enterprise

Y Gilbane Building Company Welge Daniel dwelge@gilbaneco.com Contractor N/A

Y Gilbane Building Company Wassell Thomas twassell@gilbaneco.com Contractor N/A

N Ibuilders Corp. Romero Marco marco@ibuilderscorp.com carpentry Minority Business Enterprise

N Industria Inc Kepcha Dennis dennis@industriainc.com General Contractor N/A

N Industria Inc Francis Neil neil@industriainc.com General Contractor N/A

Y Intech Innovations Inc. Street Christine cstreet@intechinnovations.com AV Contractor

Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business 

Enterprise

N ireland cleaning service llc ireland jasmine ireland.ji@icloud.com Professional Service- east lake management I am interested in becoming BEP certified

Y Juneau Associates, Inc., P.C. Kulick Brian bkulick@jaipc.com A/E Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Juneau Associates, Inc., P.C. Juneau Charles cej@jaipc.com A/E Veteran Business Enterprise

Y KRB DEL Enterprises LLC Brown Kenny kenny.brown916@gmail.com GC Minority Business Enterprise

N Neely Procurement Solutions, LLC Neely Antwuan antwuan@neelyprocurementsolutions.com Contractor, Supplier Minority Business Enterprise

N Octane Rich Meida Forni Christine csforni@me.com Artist I am interested in becoming BEP certified

N Perfect Touch Janitoral Service Jackson Jovonda jovonda@jovondaptjs.com General Contractor 

Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business 

Enterprise | Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Petry Kuhne Company Bowers James jbowers@petry-kuhne.com GC N/A

Y PJ HOERR INC. DURFLINGER AMANDA amanda@pjhoerr.com GENERAL CONTRACTOR N/A

Y PJ HOERR INC. SWEET KYLE kyles@pjhoerr.com GENERAL CONTRACTOR N/A

Y Reliable Mechanical Co. Steepleton Doug dsteepleton@reliable-mechanical.com HVAC MBE

Y River City Construction Pec Timothy tpec@rccllc.com Contractor N/A

N Saavedra Group Architects San Roman Marco marco@sgadesign.com A/E Minority Business Enterprise

N SHE Consulting Group, LLC Hopson Angelia info@shellcs.com Professional Services I am interested in becoming BEP certified

N

Terracon Consultants, Inc. - Saint Louis, 

MO Weaver Jamie jamie.weaver@terracon.com

Geotechnical, geophysics, environmental, 

construction materials testing/ special 

inspection N/A

Y Titan Industries Kaiser Daniel daniel@titanind.us Supplier Women Business Enterprise

N Valdes Architecture and Engineering Ejnik Steve sejnik@valdeseng.com A/E, Architecture and Engineering Minority Business Enterprise

N Vanir CM White Sonji sonji.white@vanir.com

Professional Service 

Construction Managment/Construction 

Services N/A

N Vanir Construction Management Sanchez Marissa marissa.sanchez@vanir.com Professional Services I am interested in becoming BEP certified

Y Williams Brothers Construction Inc Knapp Bill bill.knapp@wbci.us General Contractor N/A


